Newlvn Market 14th Auaust 2025
Species
Bass

Brill

Brown Claws
Cod

Conaer Eels

Cuckoo Rav
Cuttlefish

Dover Sole

Greater Fork Beard
Grev Mullet

Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

Hake

Jiaaed Sauid
John Dorv

Lemon Sole

Lina
Lobsters
Mackerel

Mediterranean Octopus Pot Cauaht
Mearim

Mearim (1) Damaaed
Mearim (2) Damaaed
Mearim (3) Damaaed
Mearim (4) Damaaed
Mearim (5) Damaaed
Mearim (6) Damaaed
Monk Head On

Monk Or Analers

Octopus
Pilchard/Sardines
Plaice

Pollack, Lvthe

Pout Whitina. Poutina. Bib
Red Mullet
Scad

Shaareen Rav

Spider Claws
Spotted Rav
Sauid

Taaaed Bass

Tuna
Turbot

Weaver
Whitina

Winas - Cuckoo
Winas - Small Eved

Winas - Spotted
Winas - Thorn
Witch

Grand Total

Sum of Kas Average

="
STEVENSON
NEWLYN + CORNWALL
Grade/Size
(3) 2-3Ka+ 15.56
(4) 1-2Ka 166.52
(5)0.5-1Ka 64.06
(1) 2Ka+ 6.88
(3) 1-1.5Ka 10.50
(4) 0.5-1Ka 3.75
(5) 0-0.5Ka 0.85
M 3.50
(2) 4-7Ka 9.18
(5)0.3-1Ka 0.65
(2)7-10Ka 27.48
(3) 5-7Ka 50.62
(4) 0.5-5Ka 128.80
(4) 1-2Ka 94.85
(1) 0.5Ka+ 0.77
(2) 0-0.5Ka 3.36
(1) 801a+ 47.07
(10 100 - 170a 2.04
(2) 601-800a 77.49
(3) 501-600a 64.95
(4) 401 - 500a 72.76
(5) 351 - 400a 45.31
(6) 301 - 350a 42.52
(7)251 - 300a 39.06
(8) 201 - 250a 37.33
(9) 171 - 200a 16.44
(2)0-1ka 7.33
(1) 1Ka+ 21.48
(2)0.5-1Ka 1.20
(1) 1Ka+ 32.91
(2)0.4-1ka 47.69
(3) 0.2-0.4Ka 7.82
(4 0.06-0.2Ka 199.10
(1) 2Ka+ 350.13
(2)1-2Ka 150.83
(3)0.57-1Ka 22.89
(4)0.3-0.57Ka 4.38
(5)0.17-0.3Ka 3.72
(3) 4-5Ka 31.00
(4) 3-4Ka 92.68
(5) 2-3Ka 314.00
(6) 1-2Ka 412.99
(7)0.5-1Ka 6.63
(8) 0-0.5Ka 10.06
Damaaed 8.00
(1) 0-5Ka 10.50
(2)1-2Ka 23.75
(3)0.5-1ka 19.37
4)0. 5Ka 13.94
(5)0.1-0.3Ka 7.26
(1) 0.6Ka+ 8.14
(2 0.5-0.6Ka 9.83
(3)0.35-0.5Ka 33.14
(4) 0.2-0.35Ka 58.61
(5) 150-0.2Ka 12.88
(6) 0-0.150Ka 8.08
(3) 0-2.5Ka 511
0-0.5Ka 0.80
(LM) 0.33-0.45Ka 79.68
(M) 0.2-0.33Ka 152.72
(8) 0-0.2Ka 120.82
1Ka+ 1.266.09
(1) 1Ka+ 9.76
(2)0.7-1ka 67.48
(3) 0.5-0.7Ka 101.32
(4) 0.35-0.5Ka 201.76
(5) 0.2-0.35Ka 373.32
(6) 0.05-0.2Ka 187.00
(1) Damaaed 4.10
(2) Damaaed 34.22
(3) Damaaed 67.32
(4) Damaced 98.48
(5) Damaaed 49.24
(6) Damaaed 247.75
(2) 6-12ka 11.26
(3) 3-6Ka 35.64
(4) 1.5-3Ka 65.54
(5) 750a-1.5a 36.77
(6) 0-750a 16.69
(2) 2001-4000a 86.01
(3) 1001-2000a 262.70
(4) 501-1000a 234.87
(5) 251a-500a 126.21
(6) 201-250a 26.56
(7)101-200a 41.97
(8) 50a-100a 9.61
Damaaed 6.46
(3) 0-0.2Ka 68.76
1 495.00
(1) 0.9Ka+ 46.38
(2) 0.65-0.9Ka 20.92
(3) 0.45-0.65Ka 20.66
(4) 0.34-0.45Ka 17.44
(5)0.0.50-0.33Ka 25.24
(4) 1-2Ka 7.78
(5) 0-1Ka 3.86
(3)0.125-0.25Ka 57.27
(4) 0.2-0.3Ka 0.29
SCAD 1 10.00
SCAD 2 1.20
(2) 4-6Ka 17.10
(3) 2-4Ka 8.84
M 9.00
(4) 1-2Ka 16.81
(2) 0.5-1Ka 0.66
(3) 25-0.5Ka 0.70
(4) 0-0.25Ka 277
(4) 1-2Ka 39.90
(5) 0.5-1Ka 17.10
1 635.20
(2) 4-6Ka 5.53
(3) 3-4Ka 7.46
(5) 1-2Ka 1.92
(6) 0.5-1Ka 0.83
- 0.36
(1) 0.5Ka+ 41.81
(2) 0.35-0.5Ka 5.27
(3) 0.25-0.35Ka 1.55
(4) 0.2-0.5Ka 0.58
(2) 1-1.5Ka 5.96
(3) 0.5-1ka 16.52
(4) 0.2-0.5Ka 4.61
(4) 0.2-0.5Ka 3.30
(3)0.5-1ka 294
(3)0.15-0.3Ka 1.01
8.612.43

17.01
13.61
9.99
5.03
14.69
12.46
13.96
6.27
1.40
0.47
2.05
9.23
7.55
6.95
2.61
6.71
6.91
5.48
6.05
5.00
249
1.31
3.81

3.25
253
0.73
0.68
3.97

292
2.60
1.35
13.21
1.1
10.53
9.85

7.66
3.99
5.49
1.60
1.57

8.23
9.83
6.81

5.69
4.93

12.54
1.02
0.50

2.01
2.60
1.30
10.81
11.10
8.1
13.73
12.84
13.95
35.77
35.88
23.95
19.12
3.81
4.06

0.79
2.05
7.03
6.30
2.05
2.09
3.25
0.20
6.98



