



Newlyn Market 14th August 2025

Species	Grade/Size	Sum of Kgs	Average	
Bass	(3) 2-3Kg+	15.56	18.59	
	(4) 1-2Kg	166.52	12.43	
	(5) 0.5-1Kg	64.06	13.12	
Brill	(1) 2Kg+	6.88	22.80	
	(3) 1-1.5Kg	10.50	18.18	
	(4) 0.5-1Kg	3.75	16.27	
	(5) 0-0.5Kg	0.85	9.07	
Brown Claws	M	3.50	5.73	
Cod	(2) 4-7Kg	9.18	8.55	
	(5) 0.3-1Kg	0.65	4.03	
Conger Eels	(2) 7-10Kg	27.48	1.32	
	(3) 5-7Kg	50.62	1.11	
	(4) 0.5-5Kg	128.80	0.34	
Cuckoo Ray	(4) 1-2Kg	94.85	1.00	
Cuttlefish	(1) 0.5Kg+	0.77	4.07	
	(2) 0-0.5Kg	3.36	4.58	
Dover Sole	(1) 801g+	47.07	25.58	
	(10) 100 - 170g	2.04	8.01	
	(2) 601-800g	77.44	25.03	
	(3) 501-600g	64.95	25.88	
	(4) 401 - 500g	72.76	22.41	
	(5) 351 - 400g	45.31	17.90	
	(6) 301 - 350g	42.52	17.45	
	(7) 251 - 300g	39.06	14.71	
	(8) 201 - 250g	37.33	14.26	
	(9) 171 - 200g	16.44	13.83	
Greater Fork Beard	(2) 0-1kg	7.33	0.50	
Grey Mullet	(1) 1Kg+	21.48	5.91	
	(2) 0.5-1Kg	1.20	5.00	
Gurnard and Latchet	(1) 1Kg+	32.91	6.97	
	(2) 0.4-1kg	47.69	6.30	
	(3) 0.2-0.4Kg	7.82	0.70	
Haddock	(4) 0.06-0.2Kg	199.10	0.65	
	(1) 2Kg+	350.13	5.60	
	(2) 1-2Kg	150.83	6.00	
	(3) 0.57-1Kg	22.89	5.71	
	(4) 0.3-0.57Kg	4.38	2.07	
Hake	(5) 0.17-0.3Kg	3.72	0.29	
	(3) 4-5Kg	31.00	9.01	
	(4) 3-4Kg	92.68	8.56	
	(5) 2-3Kg	314.00	6.86	
	(6) 1-2Kg	412.99	3.83	
	(7) 0.5-1Kg	6.63	1.19	
	(8) 0-0.5Kg	10.06	0.23	
	Damaged	8.00	4.37	
Jagged Squid	(1) 0-5Kg	10.50	14.94	
John Dory	(2) 1-2Kg	23.75	17.01	
	(3) 0.5-1kg	19.37	13.61	
	(4) 0.3-0.5Kg	13.94	9.99	
Lemon Sole	(5) 0.1-0.3Kg	7.26	5.03	
	(1) 0.6Kg+	8.14	14.69	
	(2) 0.5-0.6Kg	9.83	12.46	
	(3) 0.35-0.5Kg	33.14	13.96	
	(4) 0.2-0.35Kg	56.61	8.27	
	(5) 150-0.2Kg	12.88	1.40	
Ling	(6) 0-0.150Kg	8.08	0.47	
	(3) 0-2.5Kg	5.11	2.05	
	0-0.5Kg	0.80	9.23	
Lobsters	(LM) 0.33-0.45Kg	79.68	7.55	
Mackerel	(M) 0.2-0.33Kg	152.72	6.95	
	(S) 0-0.2Kg	120.82	2.61	
Mediterranean Octopus Pot Caught	1Kg+	1,266.09	6.71	
Meqrin	(1) 1Kg+	9.76	6.91	
	(2) 0.7-1kg	67.48	5.48	
	(3) 0.5-0.7Kg	101.32	6.05	
	(4) 0.35-0.5Kg	201.76	5.00	
	(5) 0.2-0.35Kg	373.32	2.49	
	(6) 0.05-0.2Kg	167.00	1.31	
	(1) Damaged	4.10	3.81	
	Meqrin (1) Damaged	(2) Damaged	34.22	3.54
	Meqrin (2) Damaged	(3) Damaged	67.32	3.25
	Meqrin (3) Damaged	(4) Damaged	98.48	2.53
Meqrin (4) Damaged	(5) Damaged	49.24	0.73	
Meqrin (5) Damaged	(6) Damaged	247.75	0.68	
Monk Head On	(2) 5-12kg	11.26	3.97	
	(3) 3-6Kg	35.64	3.94	
	(4) 1.5-3Kg	65.54	2.92	
	(5) 750g-1.5g	36.77	2.60	
	(6) 0-750g	16.69	1.35	
	(2) 2001-4000g	86.01	13.21	
Monk Or Anolers	(3) 1001-2000g	262.70	11.11	
	(4) 501-1000g	234.87	10.53	
	(5) 251g-500g	126.21	9.85	
	(6) 201-250g	26.56	9.44	
	(7) 101-200g	41.97	7.66	
	(8) 50g-100g	9.61	3.99	
	Damaged	6.46	5.49	
	Octopus	(3) 0-0.2Kg	68.76	1.60
Pilchard/Sardines	1	495.00	1.57	
Plaice	(1) 0.9Kg+	46.38	9.04	
	(2) 0.65-0.9Kg	20.92	8.23	
	(3) 0.45-0.65Kg	20.66	9.83	
	(4) 0.34-0.45Kg	17.44	6.81	
	(5) 0.050-0.33Kg	25.24	0.34	
Pollack, Lythe	(4) 1-2Kg	7.78	5.69	
	(5) 0-1Kg	3.86	4.93	
Pout Whitina, Pouting, Bib	(3) 0.125-0.25Kg	57.27	0.54	
Red Mullet	(4) 0.2-0.3Kg	0.29	12.54	
	SCAD 1	10.00	1.02	
Scad	SCAD 2	1.20	0.50	
	(2) 4-6Kg	17.10	2.04	
Shagreen Ray	(3) 2-4Kg	8.84	2.01	
Spider Claws	M	9.00	2.60	
Spotted Ray	(4) 1-2Kg	16.81	1.30	
Squid	(2) 0.5-1Kg	0.66	10.81	
	(3) 25-0.5Kg	0.70	11.10	
	(4) 0-0.25Kg	2.77	8.11	
Taaqed Bass	(4) 1-2Kg	39.90	13.73	
	(5) 0.5-1Kg	17.10	12.84	
Tuna	1	635.20	13.95	
Turbot	(2) 4-6Kg	5.53	35.77	
	(3) 3-4Kg	7.46	35.88	
	(5) 1-2Kg	1.92	23.95	
	(6) 0.5-1Kg	0.83	19.12	
	-	0.36	3.81	
Weaver	(1) 0.5Kg+	41.81	4.06	
Whiting	(2) 0.35-0.5Kg	5.27	1.64	
	(3) 0.25-0.35Kg	1.55	0.79	
	(4) 0.2-0.5Kg	0.58	2.05	
Wings - Cuckoo	(2) 1-1.5Kg	5.96	7.03	
Wings - Small Eyed	(3) 0.5-1kg	16.52	6.30	
	(4) 0.2-0.5Kg	4.61	2.05	
	(4) 0.2-0.5Kg	3.30	2.09	
	(3) 0.5-1kg	2.94	3.25	
Wings - Spotted	(3) 0.5-1kg	1.01	0.20	
Wings - Thorn	(3) 0.15-0.3Kg			
Witch				
<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>8,612.43</b>	<b>6.98</b>	